MASTER TIME TABLE FOR Il PHASE MBBS

Mar-23
DAY/TIME 89 AM 9-10AM 10-1AM 11 PM 12PM 23PM 35PM
Wednesday Clinical Lunch

0103.23 Posting

Thursday UL1 Describe Basic concepts of homeostasis/ INDUCTION

ples EBM&TOM
b PH1112,13
ibe the factors that affect the metabolic respor| | 1

020323

Fri/day Drug absorption, bioavailability, distribution
03-03-23 PH14.
L2

Saturday SPORTS

Enzyme induction & inhibition
PH1

L3

Various routes of drug administration — Oral, LV, LM., 5.C, 5L
PH1.11 56D

04-03-23 EXTRACURRICULAR

Monday Drug regulations, acts & other legal aspects: Excretion CLINICAL POSTING
06-03-23 PH163 PH14
sp L4

PH 1.1, 2.1 Practical

Tuesday HOLIDAY HoLI
07-03-23
Wednesday

LUNCH

‘Thursday 5] i i Nonrl
PH1S.
Ls

09-03-23

Friday
‘combined dose effect PH 1.5 SGD

10-03-23

Saturday

Clinical
Posting

PH1.11,2.1 DOAP/Practical
Tuesday
140323
Parenteral route - dosage forms,
Setting of IV drip Batch A
PH2.1,2.3 DOAP/Practical
Wednesday

150323
Thursday & principles of

16-03-23

Friday Define, describe ADRs & management of ADRs
H17

L7

17-03-23

18703 /2023Saturday SPORTS Pharmacology

Parenteral route, dosage forms
Setting of IV drip: DOAP Batch B
PH 1.1, 2.1 DOAP/Practical

Monday Identify & describe management of drug interg
PHLS
L8




200323

Tuesday

210323

‘Wednesday
220323

HOLIDAY

Thursday

230323

240323

Saturday

Monday

2740323

280323 Tuesday

Wednesday
20-03-23
‘Thursday

30-03-23

Friday

310323

PADAVA

Drug development and Clinical trials, GCP
PH164

5u2:

Nomenclature of drugs ie., Generic &
branded drugs, Self-medication
PH19,1.10 56D

L9

Clinical
Posting

route and dosage forms Batch A
/P

Topical route and dosage forms Batch B
PH1.3,2.1 DOAP/Practical

Adrenergic Drugs
PH113

L10

| Adrenergic Drugs
P

L1

PH113
L12

Clinical
Posting

vz

rugs l.e., Generic & ect,
legible generic prescription - Batch A PH1.9,1.10 DOAP/Parctical

rugs l.e., Generic &
legible generic prescription - Batch B PH1.9,1.10 DOAP/Par

Beta blockers
PH113
L13

DAY/TIME

8-9am

01-04-23| SPORTS
SATURDAY | EXTRACURRICULAR

.1 Describe icati

Cholinergic Drugs.
PH114

L1

Cholinergic drugs
PH114

THURSDAY

L15

07-04-23]

/37203 20 srurony I

AETCOM 2.7
Microbiology

3.50m
MCQ Test, Tutorial General Pharmacology SGD

Describe principles of Pharmacovigilance & ADR

163 (PH3.4)- Batch A

Describe principles of Pharmacovigilance & ADR
Reporting systems (PH1.6) recognize & report ADR 1.63 (PH3.4)- Batch B DOAP/Parctical

Anticholinergic drugs
114

 Anticholinergic drugs
PH114

L17

LUNCH

Apr-23



17-04-23 MONDAY|

OTC & Herbal Drugs.
PH159
sbL1

POSTING

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SGD PH 1.56,3.2

document and present a histor

220423
HOLIDAY i

Prescription Audit C/0 OP Poisoning

PH1.52, 3.2 5GI

sua.3 PH115

13-04-23 L18
THURSDAY

cLINICAL POSTING

140423

FRIDAY HOLIDAY AMBEDKAR JAYANTI
AETCOM 25

15-04-23|SPORTS Pathology

SATURDAY EXTRACURRICULAR

LUNCH

CLINICAL POSTING

patients having renal dysfunction: DOAP - Batch A

PH2.4 DOAP/Parctical

patients having renal dysfunction: DOAP - Batch B
PH 2.4 DOAP/Parctical

MANAGEMENT OF GLAUCOMA - SEMINAR

in children, adult, elderly,

in children, adult elderly,

DOAP/Parctical

Table work exercises of ANS for Istinternal exam

- Batch B DOAP/Parctical

Administer drugs by various routes in mannequins: DOAP — Batch A
PH4.1 DOAP/Parctical

5U'5.4 Discuss medico legal aspects of woundy

EXTRACURRICULAR

AETCOM 2.1

Pharmacology

routes in

Patient compliance and doctor patient communication- Batch A DOAP/Parctical

Batch B

experiment software (SGD: CAL) - Batch A
PHI.64

Drug evaluation techniques in animals models on videos, animal

[oav/mme

8-9am

1011am

11-1pm

12pm

2-3pm

3-5pm




SATURDAY

SATURDAY

sATURDAY

01-05-23[holiday
MONDAY
0205-23]
TUESDAY|

03-05-23|
WEDNESDAY|
su6.1

MAHARASHTRA DAY

06-05-23| SPORTS

EXTRACURRICULAR

Drugs in ocular disorder
PH158

08-05-23|SGD.

100523,
WEDNESDAY|

SU6.2 Enumerate Prophylactic and therapeutiq PH 3.7 SGD.

P druglist

110523

Therapeutic uses, complications of Diuretics
PH 124 SGD

CLINICAL POSTING

su71
THURSDAY 5 7.2 Describe the principles and steps of clir|

17-05-23)
WEDNESDAY|

20-05-23|SPORTS

EXTRACURRICULAR

iples of Ethics as it pd Coagulants and Anti coagulants

5U8.2 Demonstrate Professionalism and emp| PH 125
L

AETCOM 2.5
Pathology

Antidiuretics
H 1.24
L2

software (SGD: CAL) - Batch B
PHL64

spect to the directions of courts(SGT 17)

ANS - adrenergic and antiadrenergic drugs Tutorial / SGD.
AN - adrenergic and antiadrenergic drugs Tutorial / SGD.

|ANs- cholinergic and anticholinergics Tutorial Batch A

ANs- cholinergic and anticholinergics Tutorial Batch B

AETCOM 2.7
Microbiology

Anti-Platelets and Thrombolytics Batch A
PH 1.255GD

ACE Inhibitors & ARB
PH1.26 SGD

Other drugs acting on RAS
126

SGD




hesis for a study

hesis for a study

bility (SGT 25)

562023 Saturday

THURSDAY

03-06-23| SPORTS
Saturday | EXTRACURRICULAR

08-06-23|
THURSDAY

FRIDAY

09-06-23]

PANDEMIC MODULE
21

Microbiology

Management of CCF
PH 1.27SGD

Tutorial BLOOD & CVS /SGD.

220523 LUNCH
MONDAY
Drugs used in Anemia and colony stimulating factors- Batch A
PH 135 SGD
Drugs used in Anemia and g factors- Bateh B
P D
Anti-Hypertensives
PH 1.27
L27
THURSDAY
Anti-Hypertensives
PH 127
26-05-23 L28
Gl |cunicat posTiNG
27-05-23| 2D SATURDAY
Demonstrate interaction with Pharma
Representative, Roleplay & video
PH36
29-05-23 CLINICAL POSTING
MONDAY
Drug administration in mannequins revision - Batch A
10G BOOK
PH 4.1 DOAP/Parctical
LOG BOOK
PH 4.1 DOAP/Parctical
LUNCH
Jun-23
DAY/TIME 8-9am 9-10am 10-11am 11-1pm 1-2pm
ccF
PH127
130
01-06-23(SU 9.1 Choose appropriate biochemical, microl CLINICAL POSTING LUNCH

13-06-23]
TUESDAY
14-06-23|
WEDNESDAY
15-06-23|
THURSDAY

16-06-23]

10-06-23| 2ND SATURDAY

12-6-2023 Wednesday




MONDAY

TUESDAY

19-06-23|
MONDAY

2006-23|
TUESDAY

21.06-23|
WEDNESDAY

22:06-23|
THURSDAY

23.06-23|
FRIDAY

24.06-23|
SATURDAY

| features and hematolog

dices of hemolytic anemia

TERM END | THEORY AND PRACTICAL EXAM

Summer Vacation

HOLIDAY

0107-23| SPORTS
SATURDAY | EXTRACURRICULAR

2ND SATURDAY

Prepare essential drug list
soL2

General Principles of chemotherapy
PH 142
L34

General Principles of chemotherapy PH 1.42
135

AETCOM 2.2
Pharmacology

WEDNESDAY BAKRIID
Drugs used in Angina
PH1.28
.2 L3
THURSDAY
Management of Angina, Mi and PVD.
PH1.285GD
FRIDAY
CUNICAL POSTING LUNCH
oty
203
DAY/TIME 8-9am 3-5pm

Anti-Arrhythmic Drugs
PH 130
L33

Theory paper discussion SGD

Demonstrate effect of dr
PH 4.2 DOAP/Parctical

Demonstrate effect of drugs on BP (CAL) - Batch B
PHA2

DOAP/Parctical

Sulfonamide& Cotrimoxazole
PH142
L36

Fluroguinolones
PHL42
L37

Setting of IV drip DOAP - Batch A

PH23
DOAP/Parctical




THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY
16.07.23
sunDaY

17.07.23

MONDAY

18.07.23

19.07.23

2007.23

THURSDAY

21.07.23

FRIDAY
2207.23
SATURDAY
23.07.23

sunDAY

24.07.23
MONDAY

26.07.23

WEDNESDAY

27.07.23
THURSDAY

28.07.23
FRIDAY

29.07.23
SATURDAY
30.07.23
sunay

31.07.23

MONDAY

SU-11.1 Describe principles of Preoperative
SU-11.2 Enumerate the principles of general,

SPORTS
EXTRACURRICULAR

4TH SATURDAY

5U-11.5 Describe principles of providing post{
5U-11.6 Describe Principles of safe General Suf

sPORTS
EXTRACURRICULAR

CLINICAL POSTING

AETCOM 2.4
Pathology

| Aminoglycosides
PH1.42

La2

Jemenrosme

T —
\
|
|

Anti-fungal Drugs
PH142
L44

PANDEMIC MODULE

Microbiology

cUNICAL POSTING

Setting of IV drip DOAP - Batch B
PH23

DOAP/Parctical

Tetracycline& Chloramphenicol
H 142
L43

Anti-amoebic, kala azar and anti
PH147
Las

Aug-23

Cephalosporins
PH142
L40

ia from it

Prepare ORS & Explain use : DOAP Batch A
PH 2.2 DOAP/Parctical

ia from it

Prepare ORS & Explain use : DOAP Batch B
PH22

PH 3.3 DOAP/Parctical

PH 3.3 DOAP/Parctical

Pandemic module SGD

Anti-HIV drugs SGT and (swine flu, d BatchA
PH 1.48 56D

10-11aM 11-1pm

1-2pm

CLINICAL POSTING

LUNCH

)Batch B




02.08.23
WEDNESDAY

03.08.23
THURSDAY

04.08.23

05.08.23

SATURDAY

07.08.23

MONDAY

08.08.23

TUESDAY
09.08.23
WEDNESDAY

10.08.23

THURSDAY

11.08.23

FRIDAY
120823
SATURDAY
13.08.23
sunay
14.08.23

MONDAY
15.08.23

TUESDAY

16.08.23

WEDNESDAY

17.08.23

THURSDAY

18.08.23

FRIDAY

19.08.23

SATURDAY

5U12.1 Enumerate the causes and consequen(

SPORTS
EXTRACURRICULAR

5U12.3 Discuss the nutritional requirements

_ 2ND SATURDAY

SU12.2 Describe and discuss the methods of { L 43

| Anthelminthic drugs
PH147
7

Treatment of Leprosy
H1.46

Lag
CLINICAL POSTING

Drugs used in MALARIA
PH147
L50

Pharmacology

FM13.2 i 5)

FM 14.17 common poisons (SGT 35)
FM 14.7,14.8 blood stain,ABO &
(56T 36)

Anti-tubercular drugs
PH144
Lag

Management of tuberculosis

1.

56D

UTI- Batch A- SEMINAR

UTI- Batch B - SEMINAR
VT

Drugs used in MALARIA
PH147
Ls1

iarthea

jarrhea

Management of Malaria SGD CLINICAL POSTING

LUNCH

holiday- INDEPENDENCE DAY

CLINICAL POSTING

su1.1
5U13.2 Discuss the Principles of immunosuppr

sPORTS

EXTRACURICULAR

Microbiology

Mechanism of action, types, doses, side effects , indications
and contraindications of Immunosuppressants and

management of organ transplant rejection
H1.50

sp




Describe the mechanism/s of action, types,
doses, side effects, indications and
contraindications of general anesthetics, and

Plasma Expanders preanesthetic medication
PH1.25 PH 1.1
s —
wne

s

i
Describe the mechanism/s of action, types, doses, side
effects, indications and contraindications of general
anesthetics, and preanesthetic medication

23.08.23 L54

| WEDNWSDAY

5U14.1 Describe Aseptic techniques, steriizat|
5U14.2 Describe Surgical approaches, incisior|
24.08.23

Describe the mechanism/s of action, types, doses, side
effects, &

hypnotics
PH119
Ls6
25.08.23

FRIDAY

26.08.23
SATURDAY 4TH SATURDAY

Describe the mechanism/s of action, types, do:

PH1.19
Ls7
28.08.23 CLINICAL POSTING
MONDAY
il  Ethanol Poisoning. Batch - A
PH1.21 56D
29.08.23
Poisoning. Batch - B
PH121
TuESDAY EZ)
Describe the mechanism/s of action, types, doses, side | Clinical Trials Batch- A DOAP/Parctical
effects, indicati pilept
drugs
PH119
30.08.23 Lsg
WEDNESDAY
Describe the mechanism/s of action, types,
doses, side effects, indications
contraindications of anti-epileptics drugs
119
310823 5U 143 Describe the materials and methods u| L 59
THURSDAY
September 2023
Describe the mechanisms of action, types, doses, side
effects,
disorders. .15 Practicals
PH1.19
L60
01.09.23
Friday
AETCOM 2.6
020023 EXTRACURRICULAR Pathology
Clinical Trials Batch- B DOAP/Parctical
Saturday SPORTS
03.09.23
Sunday
Describe the mechanism/s of action, types,
doses, side effects, indications and
contraindications of neurodegenerative
ord
PH119
04.09.23 L6t
Monday P drug and Essential drugs — Batch A DOAP/Parctical

Describe the mechanismis of action, types, doses, side
effects, indications and contraindications of anti-
s

05.09.23 Tuesday. s of common cytogenetic abnormalities and mutations in childhood




06.09.23 WEDNESDAY

07.09.23 Thursday

08.09.23
Friday
09.09.23

Saturday
10.09.23 Sunday
11.09.23

Monday
12.09.23 Tuesday

13.09.23 Wednesday

14.00.23 Thursday

15.00.23 Friday

16.00.23 Saturday

18.09.23 Monday

19.09.23 Tuesday

20.09.23 Wednesday

21.09.23 Thursday

22.09.23 Friday
23.09.23 Saturday

25.09.23 Monday

26.09.23 Tuesday

27.09.23 Wednesday

28.09.23 Thursday

20.09.23 Friday

30.09.23 Saturday

‘ Describe the mechanism/s of action, types, doses, side
effects i

PH119
L63

Describe the mechanism/s of action, types,
doses, side effects, indications and
contraindications of anti-depressant drugs

PH119
3

L
SU 15.1 Describe classification of hospital waf
Describe the mechanism/s of action, types, doses, side
effects, indications and contraindications of anti-

PH119
L6s

2ND SATURDAY

Management of Obesity. Describe the mechanism/s of action, types, dof
sDLS indications and contraindications anti-maniacs|
PH119
L66

gy, pathogenesis, pathology and hormonal y
, hormonaldependency, staging and spread of carcinoma of the breast .

hormonal dependency and pathogenesis of gynecomastia

PA31.2 Classify and

Log Book Exercises Batch - A DOAP/Parctical

Describe the mechanism/s of action, types, doses, side
effects,

and antagonists
PH119
L6g

Log Book Exercises Batch - B DOAP/Paratical

Anti-septic and disinfectant
1.

L70

EXTRACURRICULAR SPORTS Microbiology

Log Book Exercises SGD

|CNS TUTORIAL- Batch A SGD

HOLIDAY Ganesh Chaturthi

PHL33
extracurricular skelotal systems Mi4.1, Mi4.2, MI4.3 153 1
Treatment of bronchial asthma & COPD
PH132
172
sports
Antihistaminic
PH1.16 SGD
yoga
4TH SATURDAY

Drugs used in peptic ulcer
PHL34

L73

NS Table work exercises- Batch A DOAP/Parcti

Drugs used in peptic ulcer
PH1.34 56D

is, pathology and the

Hodgkin's lymphoma |CN Table work exercises- Batch B DOAP/Parctical

Antiemetics&Prokinetics
H134
L74
| P-drugs
e A
| H35852 560
HOLIDAY
Antiemetics&Prokinetics
PH1.345GD
yoga
PANDEMIC MODULE
EXTRACURRICULAR SPORTS Pharmacology INTERNAL EXAM




PH3.585.2 SGD

October 2023

02.10.23 Monday HOLIDAY MAHATAMA GANDHI JAYANTI

03.10.23 Tuesday [Treatment of Constipation

PH1.345G6D

CLINICAL POSTING LUNCH

GERD , asthma ,
ravascular coagulation, its laboratory findings and diagnosis of Vitamin K deficiency PH1.32,1.34 SGD

(Anti diarrhoeals
04.10.23 Wednesday yoga ox viruses L57 PH 134 56D

GERD, asthma,
PH132,13456D

05.10.23 Thursday extracurricular
Respiratory system MCQ TEST SGD.
06.10.23 Friday sports.
PANDEMIC MODULE
25
07.10.23 Saturday EXTRACURRICULAR SPORTS Biochemistry INTERNAL EXAM

Respiratory system Tutorial- Batch A SGD.

08.10.23 Sunday.

09.10.23 Monday CLINICAL POSTING LUNCH

Respiratory system Tutorial- Batch B SGD

PANDEMIC MODULE

25
10.10.23 Tuesday Med athol 1 progression and spread of testicular tumors

. presenting . diagnosti 3 ion and spread of the penis.

11.10.23 Wednesday GIT McQ Test sGD

PH 1.34 SGD
National Health Programs
PH1.555GD
12.10.23 Thursday sports
Treatment of Gout & Rh Arthritis
PH1.16 SGD

Listeria MI 5.1 L60

13.10.23 Friday extracurricular
14.10.23 Saturday 2ND SATURDAY

Treatment of Gout & Rh Arthritis
16.10.23 Monday PH1.1656D

|GIT TUTORIAL - Batch A SGD

PANDEMIC MODULE Treatment of migraine SGD

sis, etiology, pathology, screening, diagnosis and

25
17.10.23 Tuesday Med

c features of cervicitis GIT TUTORIAL - Batch B SGD.

18.10.23 Wednesday yoga festnile), Nipah virus MI 5.2 L62 Vs Tutorial 56D

LOG BOOK exercises- Batch A DOAP/Parctical
19.10.23 Thursday extracurricular
20.10.23 Friday sports

PANDEMIC MODULE

23
21.10.23 Saturday EXTRACURRICULAR Microbiology

SPORTS

INTERNAL EXAM

LOG BOOK exercises- Batch B DOAP/Parctical

Common poisonings, stings& bites Chemotherapy Tutorial SGD
PH152

23.10.23 Monday SDL6

24.10.23 Tuesday HOLIDAY DUSSHERA
25.10.23 Wednesday yoga Tutorial S6D
GIT & Respiratory table work- Batch B DOAP/Parctical
GIT Tutorial & R Tutorial SGD
26.10.23 Thursday sports
Practical Revision DOAP/Parctical
27.10.23 Friday extracurricular e - Loa Loa, Dracunculus, Trichinella MI 4.3 SGD
28.10.23 Saturday 4TH SATURDAY
30.10.23 Monday

31.10.23 Tuesday.
November 2023
01.11.23 Wednesday.



2ND INTERNAL EXAM

02.11.23 Thursday
03.11.23 Friday
04.11.23 Saturday

1
06.11.23 Monday

07.11.23 Tuesday

08.11.23 Wednesday

09.11.23 Thursday

10.11.23 Friday

11.1.23 Saurday 20D SATURDAY

13.11.23 Monday.

14.11.23 Tuesday HOLIDAY PADWA
15:41.23 Wednesday WINTER VACATION

16.11.23 Thursday.
17.11.23 Friday
18.11.23 Saturday.

20.11.23 Monday CLINICAL POSTING LUNCH

Ant & Post Pituitary hormones
PH1.37 56D

Theory paper discussion - Batch A SGD

Drugs in Thyroid disorders.
PH1.36

21.11.23 Tuesday L78

Theory paper discussion - Batch B SGD.

Drugs in Thyroid disorders.
PH1.36

22.11.23 Wednesday sports L79

Prescriptioncommunication- Batch A DOAP/Parctical
Management of Hyperthyr
PH1365GD

23.11.23 Thursday 2nd internal assessment surgery.

24.11.23 Friday homonas vaginalis, HPV MI 7.2 L6
25.11.23 Saturday 4TH SATURDAY

27.11.23 Monday

Prescription communication- Batch B DOAP/Parctical

i I i i Drugs in DM
ting . PA28.9 Defi logy, pathology,
complications of PH136

28.11.23 Tuesday sports etiology pathology Y findings, ion and acute and chronic pyelo| L82
Device Communication- Batch A DOAP/Parctical
20.11.23 Wednesday. extracurricular [Management of om s6D
Device Communication- Batch B DOAP/Parctical
30.11.23 Thursday yoga Corticosteroid PH1.38 L 83
December 2023
[Corticosteroids
PHL38
011223 Friday sports Le8 L8a
PANDEMIC MODULE
23
02.12.23 Saturday EXTRACURRICULAR Microbiology INTERNAL EXAM

Insulin preparations,delivery systems
Batch A DOAP/Practical

SPORTS

Life saving uses of corticosteroids
PH1.38 56D

04.12.23 Monday
Insulinpreparations, delivery:
Batch B DOAP/ Practical

Sex Hormone

PH137

05.12.23 Tuesday netics, pathogenesis, pathology, presenting features, progression and spread of renal tumors. L85

Sex Hormone
PH137
06.12.23 Wednesday extracuuricular L86

7.2 Practical Batch A
07.12.23 Thursday feedback of internal assessment- surgery.

08.12.23 Friday 7.2 Practical Batch B
09.12.23 Saturday 2ND SATURDAY




inferti
11.12.23 Monday 40

ENDOCRINE TUTORIAL- Batch A SGD

Drugs used in osteoporosis.
6 56D

12.12.23 Tuesday sports , pathology and natural history of squamous cell carcinoma of the skin PH1!
ENDOCRINE TUTORIAL- Batch B SGD
Drugs used in osteoporosis
13.12.23 Wednesday sports. PH 136 56D
Table work on Endocrine - Batch A DOAP/Parctical
Uterine stimulants & relaxants
PH1.4156D
14.12.23 Thursday extracurricular
15.12.23 Friday yoga
PANDEMIC MODULE
23
16.12.23 Saturday EXTRACURRICULAR Microbiology

SPORTS

Table work on Endocrine — Batch B DOAP/Parctical

Vaccines, Antisera and immunoglobulins
Generic drugs SDL 7 PH 154 56D

18.12.23 Monday

Drug administration on mannikins Revision- Batch A DOAP/Parctical

19.42.23 Tuesday sports nesis and pathology of malaria | PH 1515560
Revision- Batch B DOAP/Parctical
Heavy metal poisoning and chelating agents
20.12.23 Wednesday sports PH15356D
21.4223 Thursday oxracurricular
Prescription communication exercises SGD
22,1223 Friday yoga

231223 Saturday 4TH SATURDAY

25.12.23 Monday HOLIDAY CHRISTMAS

Paracetamol poisoning.
27.12.23 Wednesday ‘extracurricular SDL9
28.12.23 Thursday sports SDL10

Dictary Supplements and Nutraceuticals
29.12.23 Friday yoga. SDL 11

PANDEMIC MODULE

30.12.23 Saturday EXTRACURRICULAR Pharmacology INTERNAL EXAM

SPORTS Log Book Exercises Batch - B DOAP/Parctical

January 24

01.01.24 Monday CLINICAL POSTING LUNCH

General pharmacology revision & test- Batch A SGD

02.01.24 Tuesday extracurricular | ANS revision SGD

03.01.24 Wednesday sports |ANS revision SGD

040124 Tursdey e

05.01.24 Friday yoga RS and autocoid revision SGD
06.01.24 Saturday EXTRACURRICULAR INTERNAL EXAM

Blood revision SGD

08.01.24 Monday

Chemotherapy revision & test ~ Batch A SGD

09.01.24 Tuesday sports. DF Revision - Oral SGD
10.01.24 Wednesday SPORTS
|CNS revision & test- Batch A SGD
110124 Thurscay J——
120024 Frday yoma
13.01.24 Saturday 2ND SATURDAY

‘SDL PREPARE ESSENTIAL DRUG LIST  Log book completion
15.01.24 Monday DL 12

CNS revision & test- Batch B

s [Revon Communicaton xarcsereviion e
S OETRE ettt Seth
ENDOCRINE revision & test- Batch B

18.01.24 Thursday extracurricular P drug and criticism prescription

19.01.24 Friday yoga CLINICAL POSTING Practical revision
20.01.24 Saturday EXTRA CURRICULAR & SPORTS LUNCH FORMATIVE EXAM



Practical revision

22.01.24 Monday.
23.01.24 Tuesday

PRELIMINARY EXAM

24.01.24 Wecnesday
25.01.24 Thursday
26.01.24 Friday
27.01.24 Saturday
1
20.01.24 Monday

300124 Tuosday

31.01.24 Wednesday









